                                                                 nsing.com.sg
 1 / 14
N32H493 xE/xG                            Product Brief
N32H493 series employs a 32-bit ARM Cortex-M4F core operating at a maximum frequency of 240MHz,
supporting floating-point operations and DSP instructions. It integrates up to 1MB of embedded Flash, 256KB of
SRAM (including 64KB of CCM SRAM) plus 4KB of Backup SRAM , three 12-bit 4.7Msps ADCs, two 12-bit
DACs, and integrated communication interfaces including U(S)ART, I²C, and SPI. It supports the xSPI high-speed
memory interface, multiple advanced timers, general-purpose timers, basic timers, and low-power timers. The

                                                                 nsing.com.sg
 4 / 14
1 Ordering Information
N 32 H 4 93 M G B 7
Company
Abbreviation
MCU Bit Width
Nationstech
32bit
Types of Product
High performance
MCU Core
4 = ARM Cortex-M4
Product Series
93 =  Optical Module Application
Number of Pins
R = 64 Pins
N = 72 Pins
M = 81 Pins
Temperature Range
7 : -40°C~105°C
Package Type
B = BGA
Flash Size
E = 512KB Flash
G = 1MB Flash
Table 1-1 N32H493 Series Ordering Code
Ordering Code(1) Package Size Packaging(2) SPQ(3) Temperature range
N32H493REB7 BGA64 5mm x 5mm TBD TBD -40℃～105℃
N32H493RGB7 BGA64 5mm x 5mm TBD TBD -40℃～105℃
N32H493NEB7 BGA72 4.41mm x 3.76mm TBD TBD -40℃～105℃
N32H493NGB7 BGA72 4.41mm x 3.76mm TBD TBD -40℃～105℃
N32H493MEB7 BGA81 4.41mm x 3.76mm TBD TBD -40℃～105℃
N32H493MGB7 BGA81 4.41mm x 3.76mm TBD TBD -40℃～105℃
1. For the latest detailed-ordering information, please refer to the Selection Guide.
2. The packaging provided is the basic packaging. If user has any other requirements, please contact Naitons.
3. Minimum packaging quantity.
                                                                                                       nsing.com.sg
 5 / 14
2 Product Configurations
Table 2-1 N32H493 Series Product Configuration
Device N32H493ME/MGB7 N32H493NE/NGB7 N32H493RE/RGB7
Operating Condition 1.8~3.6V/-40~105℃
CPU Frequency ARM Cortex-M4F @240MHz, 300DMIPS
Flash Capacity (KB) 512 1024 512 1024 512 1024
Total SRAM
(KB)
General SRAM 192 192 192 192 192 192
CCM SRAM(1) 64
Backup SRAM 4
Times
ATIM 3*16bit
GTIM
5*16bit
2*32bit(2)
3*16bit(3)
BTIM 2*32bit
LPTIM 2*16bit
SysTick timer 1
WWDG 1*14bit
IWDG 1*12bit
RTC Yes
Communication
Interfaces
SPI 6
I2C 4
USART 1(4)
UART 2(5)
Memory
Expansion
XSPI Yes
GPIO
WKUP Pins